100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
120

CLCFiberTV,

- A
Antenna

True Crime

NBC - KFOR

ABC - KOCO

MeTV

News 9 Now - KWTV
CBS - KWTV

PBS Kids - KETA

PBS Create - KETA

PBS World - KETA

PBS - KETA

TBN - KTBO

Hillsong Channel - KTBO
Smile TV

Enlace - KTBO

Salsa - KTBO

CSPAN 1

CSPAN 2

CSPAN 3

Qvc

FOX - KOKH

Charge! - KOKH
Stadium TV - KOKH
Telemundo - KTUZ

LP Estrella - KOCY

HSN

CW - KOCB

TBD TV - KOCB

Comet TV - KOCB

DABL - KOCB

Freedom 43 - KAUT
Cozi

Daystar - KOCM
MyNetwork TV - KSBI
Bounce TV - KSBI

Laff - KSBI

Grit TV - KSBI

Escape - KSBI

ION - KOPX

OEC Local Programming
ESPN

ESPN2

ESPNews

ESPNU

SEC Network

ACC Network

Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2

NBC Sports

Golf Channel

NFL Network

Bally Sports Southwest
Bally Sports Oklahoma
Bally Sports Southwest +
Bally College Sports Atlantic
Bally College Sports Central
Bally College Sports Pacific
PAC12 Network
Longhorn Network

NFL RedZone

Channel Categories
and Starting

NN

23 Tennis Channel
125 ESPN Deportes
126 Fox Deportes

149 Cowboy Channel
150 Outdoor Channel
151 Sportsman Channel
153 World Fishing Network
155 MotorTrend (Velocity)
200 USA

201 TBS

202 TNT

203 TruTV

204 Bravo

205 SyFy

206 AMC

207 A&E

208 History Channel
209 History en Espanol
210 Hallmark Channel
211 BBC America

212 GSN

215 Universo

220 Paramount

221 TVlLand

222 Comedy Central
223 FX

224 FXX

230 INSP

300 HGTV

301 Food Network
303 E!

305 DIY

306 Cooking Channel
307 FYI

310 MTV

311 VH1

312 CMT

313 BET

314 TLC

400 CNBC

401 MSNBC

402 CNN

403 HLN

404 Fox News Channel
405 CNN Espanol

406 NewsNation

411 Fox Business

412 BBC World News
415 Military History Channel
416 Crime and Investigation
417 Viceland

418 Investigation Discovery
419 RFD

500 Disney Channel
501 Disney Jr.

502 Disney XD

503 Nick Jr.

504 Nicktoons

505 Freeform

506 Nickelodeon

4 Local Channels
100 Sports
200 General Programming

507
508
509
510
511
520
521
600
601
602
606
607
608
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
800
801
802
803
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
830
831
832
833
834
835
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857

Packages and channels subject to change.
Please visit our website for any updates.

www.OECFiber.com

TeenNick

Nick Music

Nick 2

UP

Discovery Familia
BYUtv

Sonlife

Discovery

Animal Planet
Discovery en Espafiol
Travel Channel
National Geographic
National Geographic Wild
Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
WE

Hallmark Drama
Oxygen

Lifetime Real Women
OWN

Turner Classic Movies
IFC

Sundance

Hallmark Movie & Mysteries
HBO Max

HBO 2

HBO Family

HBO Comedy

HBO Signature

HBO Zone

HBO Latino

Cinemax

MoreMax

ActionMax
ThrillerMax
MovieMax

5StarMax

OuterMax

Cinemax Latino

Starz

Starz Cinema

Starz Comedy

Starz Kids

Starz Edge

Starz in Black

Encore

Encore Action
Encore Clasic

Encore Family
Encore Westerns
Encore Suspense
Encore Black

SHO

SHO 2

SHO Showcase

SHO Beyond

SHO Extreme

SHO Next

SHO Woman

SHO Family

News and Information
Kids and Family
Nature and Outdoors

858
859
860
900
901
902
903
904
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
Q60
961
962
963
964
965
Q66
967
968
969

The Movie Channel

The Movie Channel Xtra
Flix

GAC Family

CMT Music

MTV Live

MTV Classic

MTV2

Stingray Adult Alternative
Stingray Alt Rock Classics
Stingray Bluegrass
Stingray Broadway
Stingray Chamber Music
Stingray Classic Masters
Stingray Classic R&B Soul
Stingray Classic Rock
Stingray Country Classics
Stingray Dance Clubbin'
Stingray Easy Listening
Stingray Eclectic Electronic
Stingray Everything 80's
Stingray Flashback 70's
Stingray Folk Roots
Stingray Gospel

Stingray Groove Disco & Funk
Stingray Heavy Metal
Stingray Hip Hop

Stingray Hit List

Stingray Holiday Hits
Stingray Hot Country
Stingray Jammin'
Stingray Jazz Masters
Stingray Jazz Now
Stingray Jukebox Oldies
Stingray Kid's Stuff
Stingray Latino Tropical
Stingray Latino Urbana
Stingray Maximum Party
Stingray No Fences
Stingray Nothin' But 90's
Stingray Pop Adult
Stingray Pop Classics
Stingray Retro Latino
Stingray Rock

Stingray Rock Alternative
Stingray Rock Alt-Country
Stingray Rock En Espanol
Stingray Romance Latino
Stingray Smooth Jazz
Stingray Soul Storm
Stingray Swinging Standards
Stingray The Blues
Stingray The Chill Lounge
Stingray The Light
Stingray The Spa

Stingray Today's Latin Pop
Stingray Urban Beats
Stingray Y2k

Movies
Premium Movies
Music




ARE 207
ABC - KOCO 5
ACC Network 105
AMC 206
Animal Planet 601
Antenna 2

Bally College Sports Atlantic

114

Bally College Sports Central

115

Bally College Sports Pacific

116

Bally Sports Oklahoma

112

Bally Sports Southwest +

113

Bally Sports Southwest

111

BBC America 211
BBC World News 412
BET 313
Bounce TV - KSBI 53
Bravo 204
BYUtv 520
CBS - KWTV 9
Charge! - KOKH 26
Cinemax 820
5StarMax 825
ActionMax 822
Cinemax Latino 827
MoreMax 821
MovieMax 824
OuterMax 826
ThrillerMax 823
CMT 312
CMT Music Q01
CNBC 400
CNN 402
CNN Espanol 405
Comedy Central 222
Comet TV - KOCB 36
Cooking Channel 306
Cowboy Channel 149
Cozi 44
Crime and Investigation 416
CSPAN 1 19
CSPAN 2 20
CSPAN 3 21
CW - KOCB 34
DABL - KOCB 37
Daystar - KOCM 46
Discovery 600
Discovery en Espanol 602
Discovery Familia 511
Disney Channel 500
Disney Jr. 501
Disney XD 502
DIY 305
E! 303
Encore 840
Encore Action 841
Encore Black 846
Encore Clasic 842
Encore Family 843
Encore Suspense 845
Encore Westerns 844
Enlace - KTBO 17
Escape - KSBI 56
ESPN 100
ESPN Deportes 125
ESPN2 101
ESPNews 102
ESPNU 103
Flix 860
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A
4
4
A
v
v
4
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A
A
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A
A
A
A
p
p
p
p
p
p
p
v
v
4
A
v
4
A
%
4
-V
-V
%
v
A
A
4

Food Network 301
FOX - KOKH 25
Fox Business 411
Fox Deportes 126
Fox News Channel 404
Fox Sports 1 106
Fox Sports 2 107
Freedom 43 - KAUT 43
Freeform 505
FX 223
FXX 224
FYI 307
GAC Family 900
Golf Channel 109
Grit TV - KSBI 55
GSN 212
Hallmark Channel 210
Hallmark Drama 703
Hallmark Movie & Mysteries 803
HBO Max 810
HBO 2 811
HBO Comedy 813
HBO Family 812
HBO Latino 816
HBO Signature 814
HBO Zone 815
HGTV 300
Hillsong Channel - KTBO 15
History Channel 208
History en Espanol 209
HLN 403
HSN 33
IFC 801
INSP 230
Investigation Discovery 418
ION - KOPX 62
Laff - KSBI 54
Lifetime 700
Lifetime Movie Network 701
Lifetime Real Women 705
Longhorn Network 118
LP Estrella - KOCY 31
MeTV 6
Military History Channel 415
MotorTrend (Velocity) 155
The Movie Channel 858
The Movie Channel Xtra 859
MSNBC 401
MTV 310
MTV Classic 003
MTV Live Q02
MTV2 904
MyNetwork TV - KSBI 52
National Geographic 607
National Geographic Wild 608
NBC - KFOR 4
NBC Sports 108
NewsNation 406
News 9 Now - KWTV 8
NFL Network 110
NFL RedZone 120
Nick 2 509
Nick Jr. 503
Nick Music 508
Nickelodeon 506
Nicktoons 504
OEC Local Programming 70

Outdoor Channel

150
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OWN 706 v
Oxygen 704 v
PAC12 Network 117 A
Paramount 220 v
PBS - KETA 13 N4
PBS Create - KETA 11 R4
Salsa - KTBO 18 A4
SEC Network 104 A
SHO 850 ANz
SHO 2 851 [adNz
SHO Beyond 853 [z
SHO Extreme 854 NzANE
SHO Family [Syd P P
SHO Next 855 [izAN
SHO Showcase 852 Nzl
SHO Woman S P P
Smile TV 16 R4
Sonlife 521 v
Sportsman Channel 151 A
Stadium TV - KOKH 27 4
Starz 830 P
Starz Cinema 831 P
Starz Comedy 832 P
Starz Edge 834 P
Starz in Black 835 P
Starz Kids 833 P
Sundance 802 A
SyFy 205 4
TBD TV - KOCB 35 4
TBN - KTBO 14 v
TBS 201 4
Turner Classic Movies 800 A
TeenNick 507 A
Telemundo - KTUZ 30 A2
Tennis Channel 123 v
TLC 314 v
TNT 202 4
Travel Channel 606 [N
True Crime 3
TruTVv 203 v
TV Land 221 v
Universo 215 A
UP 510 A
USA 200 4
VH1 311 v
Viceland 417
WE 702
World Fishing Network 153

v = Included
P = Premium Channels Available
A = Add-Ons Available

F = Family Add-On
L = TV Mas Add-On
M+ = Movies Plus Add-On
S+ = Sports Plus Add-On
S| = Sports & Information Add-On
V= Variety Add-On*

“Includes Music Channels
* NFL Redzone available as its own Add-On

STARTER
ADVANCED
ADD-ONS

OECFiberTV®

www.OECFiber.com



